
City of Cerritos
Recreation Services Division

Festival of
Friendship

Connecting Cultures
Through Dance And Music

For more information, please call the Recreation Services Division at (562) 916-1254.

Saturday

February 3, 2024
Noon - 4 PM
Los Cerritos Center
239 Los Cerritos Center

The City of Cerritos and the Let Freedom Ring Committee, 
in conjunction with the Los Cerritos Center, invites the 

community to attend the 25th annual Festival of 
Friendship.  The festival provides a unique opportunity 

to learn about the City’s rich cultural diversity 
through a variety of acts performed on stages 

throughout the mall.  Visit each stage to obtain a 
special commemorative gift.  While supplies last.

FOR 25 YEARS

Sears Stage
The Original Happy Seniors of Cerritos, Inc. 
Diaspora Dance Queens
Hanabi Taiko
Blue Beauty
Filipino Seniors of Cerritos
Na Ipo Hula
Cerritos Folk Dancers
Cerritos Ivy Club
Shankara Dance Academy 
Rising Phoenix Morris 
Royal Scottish Country Dance Society - 
Orange County  

Noon
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM

JC Culture Foundation 
Ngā Ānahera Māori
Da' Hawaii Seniors Club
Mid-City Korean American Senior Association
Global Culture Education Foundation
Formosa Senior Association, Inc.
Chinese Culture Association of 
Southern California
City of Cerritos Adaptive Recreation 
(Dance Class)
FORMAL CEREMONY
Hi-Tops Dance Group
Cerritos Chinese-American Senior Citizens 
Association
Ray Shine Foundation
Cerritos Tamil Sangam
Angklung Group of Cerritos
Paso de Oro Dance Company

Forever 21 Stage
Noon
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM


