

City of Cerritos

Recreation Services Division

Festival of Friendship

Connecting Cultures Through Dance And Music

FOR 25 YEARS





Saturday
February 3, 2024
Noon - 4 PM
Los Cerritos Center

239 Los Cerritos Center

The City of Cerritos and the Let Freedom Ring Committee, in conjunction with the Los Cerritos Center, invites the community to attend the 25th annual Festival of Friendship. The festival provides a unique opportunity to learn about the City's rich cultural diversity through a variety of acts performed on stages throughout the mall. Visit each stage to obtain a special commemorative gift. While supplies last.

Forever 21 Stage

Noon	JC Culture Foundation
12:15 PM	Ngā Ānahera Māori
12:30 PM	Da' Hawaii Seniors Club
12:45 PM	Mid-City Korean American Senior Association
1:00 PM	Global Culture Education Foundation
1:15 PM	Formosa Senior Association, Inc.
1:30 PM	Chinese Culture Association of
	Southern California
1:45 PM	City of Cerritos Adaptive Recreation
	(Dance Class)
2:00 PM	FORMAL CEREMONY
2:30 PM	Hi-Tops Dance Group
2:45 PM	Cerritos Chinese-American Senior Citizens
	Association
3:00 PM	Ray Shine Foundation
3:15 PM	Cerritos Tamil Sangam
3:30 PM	Angklung Group of Cerritos
2.45 DM	Dage de Ove Dange Company

Sears Stage

Noon	The Original Happy Seniors of Cerritos, Inc
12:20 PM	Diaspora Dance Queens
12:35 PM	Hanabi Taiko
1:00 PM	Blue Beauty
1:20 PM	Filipino Seniors of Cerritos
1:40 PM	Na Ipo Hula
2:30 PM	Cerritos Folk Dancers
2:50 PM	Cerritos Ivy Club
3:10 PM	Shankara Dance Academy
3:30 PM	Rising Phoenix Morris
3:50 PM	Royal Scottish Country Dance Society -
	Orange County